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Column] 

Name 

Bollons, Alan Awarua, A.M.I.E.E. 
Bolt, Murray Roberts, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bolton, Richard Sharpe, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bonallack, Geoffrey Ralph, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Bond, Rex Edward, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bonny, George Emil, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Booth, Edgar Noel, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Booth, John James, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bosselmann, Vernon Cranley, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bosworth, Thomas Worthington, A.M.I.E.E. 
Bourke, Harold, B.E. . . 
Bourne, Raymond George Alexander, B.sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bowen, William Harold, B.SC., M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Boyce, Lindsay Barratt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Boyd, Arthur, John, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Boyd, Wynn Paul, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bradley, Eric 
Bradshaw, John David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brathwaite, David Stanely, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. 
Brayshaw, Christopher Neave, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Breeze, George Edward, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brennan, Kenny D'Alton, B.E., B.sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brickell, Richard Goulden, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bridges, George Fraser, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bridges, Peter Earle, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brierly; Lionel, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Briggs, John Francis, A.M.I.C.E. 
Briggs, Rex Connon, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bristow, Herbert Ralph, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E ... 
Brodie, Alexander, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brodie, John Earle, M.SC., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brooke, John Balmain, B.E., A.M.I.MECHE., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Brooker, Donald, A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Brooker, Melvin William, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. 
Brookes, Patrick Earl, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brooks, Philip George, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brown, Alan Arnold, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E. 
Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brown, Selwyn, Stanley, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Brown, William Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Bruce, John Fraser, B.E., M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bruce, Kenneth, B.sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bruce-Smith, Donald, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Bryant, Frederick Gladstone, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bryant, Kenneth Arthur, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bryce, John Francis, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bryden, Percival Benton, M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buchan, Alan James, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buchan, Ian Charles, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buchanan, Roy Currie, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buckingham, Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buckland, Athol Hylton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buckley, Frank Traquair, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Budd, Bonsall Oates .. 
Budge, Donald, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Budge, Ian Ganson, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Built, John William, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bulder, Hendrik, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bull, John Warwick, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bullen, Russell Owen, B.E., B.sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bullick, Douglas Thomas Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bullock, Warren Miller, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bunby, Hubert Stapylton, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bunn, Laurence Rutherford, A.M.I.E.E. 
Burden, Cyril Bertram, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Burdett, Ronald Edwin, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burke, Knut, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burns, Douglas McNiel, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burns, Ivan George, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burns, Philip Darney, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. 
Burrell, Raymond Wilton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burt, Evan James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Burt, Ronald Norman, B.E. 
Burton, George Bruce, B.E., B.sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Butcher, Barry John, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Butcher, George William, M.c., B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Butler, Garth, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Button, Colin Herbert, B.SC., B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Buxton, Frederick Noel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Caddie, George Hamon, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Caen, John Lawrence Alexander, A.M.N.z.1.E. 
Cahill, Patrick Joseph, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Caigou, Russell Grant, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Caldwell, David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Callander, Archibald Carlyle, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Callander, Robert Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Calvert, Ian, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Calwell, Dan, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cambridge, Charles Hastings, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Cameron, Donald Lochiel, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Campbell, Archibald Parkes, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Campbell, Barrie Evan, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Campbell, Malcolm, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Campbell, Thomas Melville, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Candish, Allan Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Candy, Colin Frank, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E.,, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column 2 

Address 

9 Rata Street, Eastbourne 
Ministry of Works, Oamaru 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington 
504 Windsor House, Queen Street, Auckland 
Otago Electric Power Board, Balclutha 
P.O. Box 2588, Auckland 
Care of Mr M. L. K. Bosslemann, Box 50, Ngatea 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
182 Wakefield Street, Wellington .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
City Council, Auckland .. 
Waikohu County Council, Tekaraka 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
P.O. Box 46, Takapuna North 
Richardson, McCabe, and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
Ministry of Works, Na pier 
9 Rangiora Street, Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Wanganui 
20 Kotari Road, Days Bay 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Wanganui 
Rotorua Electric Supply, Rotorua 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
Taumarunui County Council, Taumarunui .. 
53 Tiriti Road, Titahi Bay 
38 Carrington Street, New Plymouth 
Cable-Price Corporation Ltd., Wellington .. 
Department of Scientific and Industrial Research, 

Auckland 
Waikato Bitumen Co. Ltd., Hamilton 
City Council Electricity Department, Dunedin 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Steel Tanks and Structures Ltd., Auckland .. 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch 
Moe Ra Services Ltd., Muriwai Beach 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North 
Waipa County Council, Te Awamutu 
Dannevirke Electric Power Board, Dannevirke 
C.A.A., Air Department, Wellington 
Care of Mr D. J. Sweetzer, Box 81, Levin 
20 Royal Street, Upper Hutt 
Bruce-Smith and Climie, Wellington 
81 Forest Hill Road, Westlake, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board, Levin 
25 Goring Street, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wanganui 
Otago Catchment Board, Balclutha 
Borough Office, Gore .. 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board, Rangiora 
Ministry of Works, Whangarei 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
William Cable Ltd., Wellington 
Gummer, Ford, Hoadly, Budge, and Gummer, 

Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton 
Downer and Co., Auckland 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Rotorua 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Masterton 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Porirua East .. 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, New Plymouth 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Taupo County Council, Taupo 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
W. G. Morrison and Partners, Wellington 
City Council, Timaru 
N.Z. Railways, Dunedin .. 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Head Office, Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Te Mahoe, Whakatane 
Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch 
387 Main Road, Upper Hutt 
Fletcher Steel and Engineering Co., Auckland 
A. J. Park and Son, Wellington 
University of Auckland, Ardmore 
Southland County Council, Invercargill 
Nelson Harbour Board, Port Nelson 
Marine Department, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
22 Burwood Avenue, Maori Hill, Dunedin .. 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
Thos. Borthwick and Sons Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Head Office, Wellington 

No. 62 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

2/5/46 
2/12/58 

28/11/52 
4/12/47 

24/11/53 
20/1/50 
23/1/52 
17/8/31 
2/12/27 
24/7/58 
23/5/34 
4/2/47 

27/4/48 
9/1/46 
3/4/57 
8/5/46 

25/11/52 
27/6/51 

10/12/59 
23/11/55 
26/11/25 
24/9/59 

13/12/45 
24/5/48 
7/7/48 

12/12/57 
30/11/51 
2/12/57 
26/9/61 
19/3/54 
16/6/26 
3/4/48 

5/7/29 
4/8/59 

2/12/54 
7/4/61 

15/6/49 
2/10/39 
27/4/45 
2/12/58 
16/3/55 
3/3/52 

15/1/40 
19/3/52 
7/1/48 

25/5/55 
7/10/46 
6/6/45 

18/3/27 
25/11/57 

1/4/55 
3/12/54 
7/2/27 

1/12/54 
24/7/58 

21/11/52 
20/5/40 
2/12/48 

2/12/57 
26/11/56 

9/3/60 
19/12/60 
23/4/52 

10/12/59 
20/1/44 
26/7/54 
17/5/54 
5/7/56 

30/11/54 
25/9/56 
16/4/51 
12/3/62 
1/12/52 
2/12/57 

20/12/60 
26/11/56 

6/3/57 
25/7/60 

22/12/60 
29/7/54 

29/11/55 
2/8/61 

4/12/59 
29/11/61 

5/5/48 
13/12/54 
2313 153 
1516153 

19/12/25 
2713146 
28/5 /53 
2515127 
8/5/46 

12/12/57 
30/3/31 
3/4/57 

19/1/55 
14/4/58 


