Column 1				Column 2	Column 3
Name				Address	Date of Registration
Bollons, Alan Awarua, A.M.I.E.E.	•••	• •		9 Rata Street, Eastbourne	2/5/46
Bollons, Alan Awarua, A.M.I.E.E. Bolt, Murray Roberts, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bolton, Richard Sharpe, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A. Bonallack, Geoffrey Ralph, A.M.I.MECH.E.	M.N.Z.I.E.	••	• •	9 Rata Street, Eastbourne Ministry of Works, Oamaru Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/58 28/11/52
Bonallack, Geoffrey Ralph, A.M.I.MECH.E.				N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	4/12/47
Bond, Rex Edward, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., Bonny, George Emil, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	A.M.I.MECH.E., A		• •	20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington	24/11/53 20/1/50
Bonny, George Emil, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Booth, Edgar Noel, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Booth, John James, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	• •	Otago Electric Power Board, Balclutha P.O. Box 2588, Auckland	23/1/52 17/8/31
Bosselmann, Vernon Cranley, B.E., A.M.I.C	.E., M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	Care of Mr M. L. K. Bosslemann, Box 50, Ngatea	2/12/27
Bosworth, Thomas Worthington, A.M.I.E.E. Bourke, Harold, B.E.	• ••		• •	N.Z. Railways, Auckland	24/7/58 23/5/34
Bourne, Raymond George Alexander, B.Sc	C., A.M.I.E.E., A.	M.N.Z.I.E.		Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	4/2/47
Bowen, William Harold, B.Sc., M.I.E.E., A.N. Boyce, Lindsay Barratt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z	.i.e		• •	University of Canterbury, Christchurch City Council, Auckland	27/4/48 9/1/46
Boyd, Arthur, John, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.	.Z.I.E	••	• •	City Council, Auckland	3/4/57 8/5/46
Boyd, Wynn Paul, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bradley, Eric		••		P.O. Box 46, Takapuna North	25/11/52
Bradshaw, John David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.Brathwaite, David Stanely, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.			• •	Richardson, McCabe, and Co. Ltd., Wellington Ministry of Works, Otematata	27/6/51 10/12/59
Brayshaw, Christopher Neave, B.SC., A.M.I	.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I	.E.	• •	Ministry of Works, Napier	23/11/55 26/11/25
Breeze, George Edward, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z. Brennan, Kenny D'Alton, B.E., B.SC., A.M.Z.	I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I	.E.	• •	9 Rangiora Street, Lower Hutt Ministry of Works, Wanganui	24/9/59
Brickell, Richard Goulden, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z. Bridges, George Fraser, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.I	I.E		• •	Ministry of Works, Wanganui 20 Kotari Road, Days Bay N.Z. Railways, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wanganui Rotorua Electric Supply, Rotorua Ministry of Works, Hamilton	13/12/45 24/5/48
Bridges, Peter Earle, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N. Brierly, Lionel, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	.Z.I.E	••		N.Z. Railways, Wanganui	7/7/48
Briggs, John Francis, A.M.I.C.E.	· · ·	• •	• •	Rotorua Electric Supply, Rotorua Ministry of Works, Hamilton	12/12/57 30/11/51
Briggs, Rex Connon, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• ••	• •	••	raumarumur County Council, raumarumur	2/12/57 26/9/61
Brieggs, John Francis, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Briggs, Rex Connon, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bristow, Herbert Ralph, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E Brodie, Alexander, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A Brodie John Farle M.SC. BE, A.M.I.E.E		• •	• •	53 Tiriti Road, Titahi Bay 38 Carrington Street, New Plymouth	19/3/54
Brodie, John Earle, M.SC., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., I Brooke, John Balmain, B.E., A.M.I.MECHE.,	***************************************	• •	• •	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd., Wellington Department of Scientific and Industrial Research,	16/6/26 3/4/48
				Auckland	
Brooker, Donald, A.M.N.Z.I.E Brooker, Melvin William, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.		••	• •	Waikato Bitumen Co. Ltd., Hamilton City Council Electricity Department, Dunedin	5/7/29 4/8/59
Brookes Patrick Earl AMICE AMNZI	1F	••	••	Ministry of Works, Wellington Steel Tanks and Structures Ltd., Auckland	2/12/54 7/4/61
Brooks, Philip George, A.M.N.Z.LE. Brown, Alan Arnold, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.L. Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E. Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	 В	••		N.Z. Railways, Christchurch	15/6/49
Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E		• •	• •	Moe Ra Services Ltd., Muriwai Beach N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North	2/10/39 27/4/45
Brown, Selwyn, Stanley, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.2	Z.I.E	• •		Waipa County Council, Te Awamutu	2/12/58
Brown, William Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z. Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	.I.E	••	• •	Dannevirke Electric Power Board, Dannevirke C.A.A., Air Department, Wellington	16/3/55 3/3/52
Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Bruce, John Fraser, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E Bruce, Kenneth, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.		••	• •	Care of Mr D. J. Sweetzer, Box 81, Levin	15/1/40 19/3/52
Bruce-Smith, Donald, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.	N.Z.I.E	••		Bruce-Smith and Climie, Wellington	7/1/48
Bryant, Frederick Gladstone, B.E., A.M.I.C. Bryant, Kenneth Arthur, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.			• •	81 Forest Hill Road, Westlake, Auckland Ministry of Works, Wellington	25/5/55 7/10/46
Bryce John Francis AMIEE AMNZIE		••		Horowhenua Electric Power Board, Levin	6/6/45
Bryden, Percival Benton, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.I Buchan, Alan James, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Buchan, Ian Charles, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Buchanan, Roy Currie, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Buckingham, Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.	E	••	• •	25 Goring Street, Wellington	18/3/27 25/11/57
Buchan, Ian Charles, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	• •	Ministry of Works, Wanganui Otago Catchment Board, Balclutha Borough Office, Gore	1/4/55 3/12/54
Buckingham, Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z	.i.e	••		North Canterbury Electric Power Board, Rangiora	7/2/27
Buckley, Frank Traquair, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	• •	Ministry of Works, Whangarei Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton	1/12/54 24/7/58
Budd, Bonsall Oates Budge, Donald, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••	••	City Engineer's Department, Wellington William Cable Ltd., Wellington	21/11/52 20/5/40
Budge, Ian Ganson, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.			• •	Gummer, Ford, Hoadly, Budge, and Gummer,	2/12/48
Built, John William, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I	N.Z.I.E			Auckland Ministry of Works, Auckland	2/12/57
Bulder, Hendrik, A.M.N.Z.I.E Bull, John Warwick, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• • •			Ministry of Works, Wellington	26/11/56 9/3/60
Bullen, Russell Owen, B.E., B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I	I.E	• •	• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	19/12/60
Bullick, Douglas Thomas Alexander, B.E., Bullock, Warren Miller, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.			• •	Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton Downer and Co., Auckland	23/4/52 10/12/59
Bunby, Hubert Stapylton, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z. Bunn, Laurence Rutherford, A.M.I.E.E.	7.T.R			Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland	20/1/44 26/7/54
Burden, Cyril Bertram, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.		••	• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Rotorua N.Z. Electricity Department, Auckland	17/5/54
Burdett, Ronald Edwin, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M. Burke, Knut, A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	• •	N.Z. Railways, Wellington Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland	5/7/56 30/11/54
Burns, Douglas McNiel, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A	A.M.N.Z.I.E.			Post and Telegraph Department, Masterton	25/9/56
Burns, Ivan George, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Burns, Philip Darney, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E.		• •		Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Porirua East	16/4/51 12/3/62
Burrell, Raymond Wilton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.,	A.M.N.Z.I.E.			City Engineer's Department, Wellington	1/12/52 2/12/57
Burt, Evan James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Burt, Ronald Norman, B.E.				N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	20/12/60
Burton, George Bruce, B.E., B.SC., A.M.N.Z. Butcher, Barry John, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.	.I.E	• •	• •	Taupo County Council, Taupo Ministry of Works, Otematata	26/11/56 6/3/57
Butcher, George William, M.C., B.E., A.M.N	I.Z.I.E			W. G. Morrison and Partners, Wellington	25/7/60 22/12/60
Butler, Garth, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Button, Colin Herbert, B.SC., B.E., A.M.I.C.	E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		City Council, Timaru	29/7/54
Buxton, Frederick Noel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A. Caddie, George Hamon, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	29/11/55 2/8/61
Caen, John Lawrence Alexander, A.M.N.Z.	I.E	• •		Ministry of Works, Te Mahoe, Whakatane	4/12/59
Cahill, Patrick Joseph, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Caigou, Russell Grant, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Caldwell, David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.		••	• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch 387 Main Road, Upper Hutt	29/11/61 5/5/48
Caldwell, David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. Callander, Archibald Carlyle, A.M.I.E.E., A.	E			Fletcher Steel and Engineering Co., Auckland	13/12/54 23/3/53
Callander, Robert Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.C	.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		٠	University of Auckland, Ardmore	15/6/53
Calvert, Ian, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	 	• •	• •	Southland County Council, Invercargill Nelson Harbour Board, Port Nelson	19/12/25 27/3/46
Cambridge, Charles Hastings, A.M.I.MECH.	Е	• •		Marine Department, Auckland	28/5/53
Cameron, Donald Lochiel, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., Campbell, Archibald Parkes, B.E., A.M.I.C.	E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	• •	Ministry of Works, Hamilton Ministry of Works, Wellington	25/5/27 8/5/46
Campbell, Barrie Evan, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Campbell, Malcolm, A.M.I.MECH.E.	• •	• •		Ministry of Works, Mangakino 22 Burwood Avenue, Maori Hill, Dunedin	12/12/57 30/3/31
Campbell, Thomas Melville, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.	M.N.Z.I.E.	•••		City Engineer's Department, Auckland	3/4/57
Candish, Allan Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z. Candy, Colin Frank, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E.,		•••	• •	Thos. Borthwick and Sons Ltd., Wellington Ministry of Works, Head Office, Wellington	19/1/55 14/4/58
				-	